
                                                                                                                                                                                .       
gi|15232844|ref|NP_186857.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MA---TGKT   150
gi|15242322|ref|NP_197056.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MA---TGKT   150
gi|15240154|ref|NP_200925.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MA---TGKT   150
gi|115453593|ref|NP_001050397.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MADS-TART   150
gi|19113385|ref|NP_596593.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAG----VS   150
gi|19112013|ref|NP_595221.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAG----VS   150
gi|6324451|ref|NP_014520.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VS   150
gi|6324027|ref|NP_014097.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAG----VS   150
gi|45187715|ref|NP_983938.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VS   150
gi|50302765|ref|XP_451319.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VS   150
gi|39940428|ref|XP_359751.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG---GVN   150
gi|32416108|ref|XP_328532.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG---GVT   150
gi|57970204|ref|XP_563989.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MP----GIT   150
gi|17508697|ref|NP_492555.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MTR---ATS   150
gi|24649452|ref|NP_651195.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MP----GVT   150
gi|4506695|ref|NP_001013.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VT   150
gi|114677415|ref|XP_512692.2| ---------------MDCLKLHRS---AGQVNLNWQS---SLSQFR---------------------------------PYYSHFRRGNSHFHPEKGLFRRGAPAVAHPSCPLSELSRDPTPDLCARETPSLP-FPWLAARRPH----VT   150
gi|73948285|ref|XP_533657.2| MAETLLLRADQRSQYTKVTQLGRANTVSSAINIPYQSGTFALPHSHCGRLDGDEAVSALTRVVRLLLLSRELVAERFSSLLHRWVPQHSSALTAPTSERRSGSSGPALASSRTSRETRRPTCAPGKPRCSLSPGWQRGGRTMPG----VT   150
gi|82697365|ref|NP_001032544.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VT   150
gi|82654220|ref|NP_001032423.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VT   150
gi|12963511|ref|NP_075622.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG----VT   150
gi|41152179|ref|NP_957044.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPG---GVT   150
gi|124505571|ref|XP_001351527.1| --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAEQFTEDIGVVNKRLLEPVPFVKTNNC   150
                         1.......10........20........30........40........50........60........70........80........90.......100.......110.......120.......130.......140.......150

                                  ::::  .      : .*:  .*:  *     :* .  .: .* : : *:: *.::  *::* :   *:* : : ..    .*  * :   .     *  :* *:    ::      ** ::  * . ::..*                  
gi|15232844|ref|NP_186857.1| VKDVSPHDFVKAYASHLKRSGKIELPTWTDIVKTGKLKELAPYDPD-WYYIRAASMARKVYLRGGLGVGAFRRIYGGSKRNGSRPPHFCKSSGGIARHILQQLETMNIVELDTKG-GRRITSSGQRDLDQVAGRIAVEP-----------   300
gi|15242322|ref|NP_197056.1| VKDVSPHDFVKAYASHLKRSGKIELPLWTDIVKTGRLKELAPYDPD-WYYIRAASMARKIYLRGGLGVGAFRRIYGGSKRNGSRPPHFCKSSGGIARHILQQLETMSIVELDTKG-GRRITSSGQRDLDQVAGRIAAES-----------   300
gi|15240154|ref|NP_200925.1| VKDVSPHEFVKAYAAHLKRSGKIELPLWTDIVKTGKLKELAPYDPD-WYYIRAASMARKVYLRGGLGVGAFRRIYGGSKRNGSRPPHFCKSSGGVARHILQQLQTMNIVDLDTKG-GRKITSSGQRDLDQVAGRIAAAV-----------   300
gi|115453593|ref|NP_001050397.1| VKDVNPHEFVKAYSAHLKRSGKMELPEWVDIVKTARFKELPPYDPD-WYYTRAASIARKIYLRQGIGVGGFQKIYGGRQRNGSRPPHFCKSSGAISRNILQQLQKMGIIDVDPKG-GRLITSQGRRDLDQVAGRVDVTIA----------   300
gi|19113385|ref|NP_596593.1| VKDVDAQKFITAYAAFLKRSGKMTTPQWIDIVKTGTHKELAPYDPD-WYYVRAAAIARHIYLRKQVGVGRLCKVYGGSVNRGMRPSHHRDGSGSVQRKVVQSLEKIGVLEKSD-NGGRRISQQGQRDLDRIAYSLLEEESE---------   300
gi|19112013|ref|NP_595221.1| VKDVDAQQFINAYAAFLKRSGKMTTPQWIDIVKTGTHKELAPYDPD-WYYVRAAAIARHIYLRKQVGVGRLCKVYGGSVNRGMRPSHHRDGSGSVQRKVVQSLEKIGVLEKSD-NGGRRISQQGQRDLDRIAYSLLEDEE----------   300
gi|6324451|ref|NP_014520.1| VRDVAAQDFINAYASFLQRQGKLEVPGYVDIVKTSSGNEMPPQDAEGWFYKRAASVARHIYMRKQVGVGKLNKLYGGAKSRGVRPYKHIDASGSINRKVLQALEKIGIVEISP-KGGRRISENGQRDLDRIAAQTLEEDE----------   300
gi|6324027|ref|NP_014097.1| VRDVAAQDFINAYASFLQRQGKLEVPGYVDIVKTSSGNEMPPQDAEGWFYKRAASVARHIYMRKQVGVGKLNKLYGGAKSRGVRPYKHIDASGSINRKVLQALEKIGIVEISP-KGGRRISENGQRDLDRIAAQTLEEDE----------   300
gi|45187715|ref|NP_983938.1| VRDVPAQEFINAYASFLQRQGKLEVPGYVDIVKTSAGNEMPPQDSEGWFYKRAASVARHIYLRKQVGVGKLNKLYGGAKNRGVRPHKHVDASGSINRRVLQALEKIGVVEISP-KGGRRISENGQRDLDRIAAQTLEEDEE---------   300
gi|50302765|ref|XP_451319.1| VRDVPAQDFINNYASFLQRQGKLEVPGYVDIVKTSAGNELPPQDSEGWFYKRAASVARHIYLRKQVGVGKLNKLYGGAKNRGVRPHKHVDASGSINRKVLQSLEKLGVVEISP-KGGRRISDNGLRDLDRIAAATLEDEE----------   300
gi|39940428|ref|XP_359751.1| VRDVDAHKFINAYAAFLKRQGKLPIPGWVDTVKTGPAKEMPPQDID-WFYVRAASVARHVYMRKTVGVGRLRKVHGTAKNRGSRPSHHVDASGSVDRKIMQSLEKIGILEQDEEKGGRRITQAGQRDLDRIAMTVAEAEEEEEEDDE---   300
gi|32416108|ref|XP_328532.1| VRDVEPHKFVNAYAAFLKRQGKLPVPGWVDTVKTGPAKEMPPQDID-WFYVRAASVARHVYLRKTVGVGRLRRVHGTAKNRGSRPSHHVEASGSVDRKVLQALEKIGVLEHDEEKGGRRITQQGQRDLDRIAQTVIEADEEDDE------   300
gi|57970204|ref|XP_563989.1| VKDVDQDKVVEGVALFLKKSGKLKVPDYVDLIKTAKFKELAPTDPD-WFYVRCASILRRLYHHSPAGIGSICRIYGGRQRHGVRPSHFCRADGSATRKAVQALEAIKMIERHADG-GRKLSSQGQRDLDRIAAQISSKKREAAKKEAAQV   300
gi|17508697|ref|NP_492555.1| IKDVDQHEATKSIAHFLKKSGKVKVPEWSDLVKLGVNKELAPVDPD-WFYTRAASLARHLYFR-PAGIGAFKKVYGGNKRRGVAPNHFQTSAGNCLRKAVQQLEKIKWVEKHPDGKGRILSKQGRKDLDRIATSLRSSGQQA--------   300
gi|24649452|ref|NP_651195.1| VKEIDQHVLTKNMAAFLKKSGKIFVPEQAVYMKTGKFKETAPTDDD-WFYTRCASIMRHLYLRSPAGVGAFTKVYSGRKRNGVRPSKHCRSSDGCIRKALQALEAANMVERHPDG-GRKLTPQGQRNLDRIANKIVAKQRERSAPVSMII   300
gi|4506695|ref|NP_001013.1| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVMPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|114677415|ref|XP_512692.2| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVMPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|73948285|ref|XP_533657.2| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVMPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|82697365|ref|NP_001032544.1| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVMPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|82654220|ref|NP_001032423.1| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVRPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|12963511|ref|NP_075622.1| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPEWVDTVKLAKHKELAPYDEN-WFYTRAASTARHLYLRGGAGVGSMTKIYGGRQRNGVRPSHFSRGSKSVARRVLQALEGLKMVEKDQDG-GRKLTPQGQRDLDRIAGQVAAANKKH--------   300
gi|41152179|ref|NP_957044.1| VKDVNQQEFVRALAAFLKKSGKLKVPDWVDIVKLAKHKELAPCDEN-WFYIRAASTVRHLYLRGGVGVGSMTKIYGGRKRNGVCPSHFSVGSKNVARKVLQALEGLKMVEKDPNG-GRRLTPQGTRDLDRIAGQVAAASKKV--------   300
gi|124505571|ref|XP_001351527.1| IKDVDADLFIRSYATHLKLHNKITYPKWCTFVKTGKGRKLAPLNED-WYFIRASSILRRLYLHPDIGVGFLRRQFSSKQRRGVAPNHTSLASGKILRSILQQLENLGYVEQNPKKKGRRLTTKGENAINNFARYINKKVYNKE-------   300
                         .......160.......170.......180.......190.......200.......210.......220.......230.......240.......250.......260.......270.......280.......290.......300



                                       
gi|15232844|ref|NP_186857.1| -----   305
gi|15242322|ref|NP_197056.1| -----   305
gi|15240154|ref|NP_200925.1| -----   305
gi|115453593|ref|NP_001050397.1| -----   305
gi|19113385|ref|NP_596593.1| -----   305
gi|19112013|ref|NP_595221.1| -----   305
gi|6324451|ref|NP_014520.1| -----   305
gi|6324027|ref|NP_014097.1| -----   305
gi|45187715|ref|NP_983938.1| -----   305
gi|50302765|ref|XP_451319.1| -----   305
gi|39940428|ref|XP_359751.1| -----   305
gi|32416108|ref|XP_328532.1| -----   305
gi|57970204|ref|XP_563989.1| LKLQE   305
gi|17508697|ref|NP_492555.1| -----   305
gi|24649452|ref|NP_651195.1| TT---   305
gi|4506695|ref|NP_001013.1| -----   305
gi|114677415|ref|XP_512692.2| -----   305
gi|73948285|ref|XP_533657.2| -----   305
gi|82697365|ref|NP_001032544.1| -----   305
gi|82654220|ref|NP_001032423.1| -----   305
gi|12963511|ref|NP_075622.1| -----   305
gi|41152179|ref|NP_957044.1| -----   305
gi|124505571|ref|XP_001351527.1| -----   305
                         .....


